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Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 Joshua Lay Rugby&Nort A 12:13
2 Joshua Ward Cannock&St A 12:19
3 Casey Maddock CityOfStok 12:24
4 Hugh Sadler BristolAnd 12:31
5 Fynn Batkin KetteringT 12:36
6 Keelan Hopewell Solihull&S A 12:39
7 Gareth Richardson Bromsgrove 12:48
8 Daniel Maud CharnwoodA B 12:48
9 Mussab Hassan Rugby&Nort C 12:53
10 Miles Clisham CoventryGo A 12:54
11 Callum Smith NorthSomer 12:58
12 Gregory West Leamington A 12:59
13 Dominic Priest Leamington B 13:05
14 Ben Rawlins WestburyHa A 13:06
15 Charlie Mcglinchey WreakeAndS 13:24

16 Harry Dyall Wolverhamp A 13:31
17 Archie Banks CharnwoodA A 13:31
18 Thomas Bury Stroud&Dis 13:32
19 Rhys James Rugby&Nort B 13:35
20 Tom Parkes RoyalSutto 13:42
21 Adam Mccrone CorbyAc 13:54
22 Connor Mills Cannock&St B 13:59
23 Solomon Unwin CharnwoodA C 14:05
24 Steve Thompson Wolverhamp B 14:08
25 Harry Fellows Solihull&S B 14:18
26 Jack Reidy CoventryGo B 14:31
27 Harry Sachs Birchfield 14:48
28 James Farmer HeanorRunn 15:25
29 Alfie Long SilsonJogg 15:26

Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Joe Musgrove Rugby&Nort A 13:03 25:16 0
2 James Condlyffe CityOfStok 13:10 25:34 + 1
3 Samuel Bagley Cannock&St A 13:27 25:46 - 1
4 Fergus Mcauliffe CharnwoodA B 13:00 25:48 + 4
5 Oliver Rouse CharnwoodA A 12:20 25:51 + 12
6 Jake Trent KetteringT 13:29 26:05 - 1
7 Matthew Chronicle Rugby&Nort C 13:13 26:06 + 2
8 Kieran Chahal Leamington A 13:23 26:22 + 4
9 Adam Warmsley CoventryGo A 13:47 26:41 + 1
10 Noah Lambert Stroud&Dis 13:10 26:42 + 8
11 Thomas Deykin Bromsgrove 13:58 26:46 - 4
12 Jake Showell Solihull&S A 14:10 26:49 - 6
13 Ben Whitaker WestburyHa A 13:44 26:50 + 1
14 Luca Murray NorthSomer 13:53 26:51 - 3
15 Luke Berryman WreakeAndS 13:35 26:59 0
16 Ryan Hodgkiss Wolverhamp A 13:40 27:11 0
17 Finn Hutton Rugby&Nort B 13:41 27:16 + 2
18 Matthew Chambers Leamington B 14:49 27:54 - 5
19 Adam Bowley CharnwoodA C 13:54 27:59 + 4

20 Ben Horton RoyalSutto 14:21 28:03 0
21 Alexander Blair Wolverhamp B 13:58 28:06 + 3
22 Silas Goshawk Birchfield 15:00 29:48 + 5
23 Louis Delaney Solihull&S B 16:08 30:26 + 2
24 Micheal Rapson SilsonJogg 16:46 32:12 + 5
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 Oliver Rouse CharnwoodA A 12:20
2 Fergus Mcauliffe CharnwoodA B 13:00
3 Joe Musgrove Rugby&Nort A 13:03
4 James Condlyffe CityOfStok 13:10
5 Noah Lambert Stroud&Dis 13:10
6 Matthew Chronicle Rugby&Nort C 13:13
7 Kieran Chahal Leamington A 13:23
8 Samuel Bagley Cannock&St A 13:27
9 Jake Trent KetteringT 13:29
10 Luke Berryman WreakeAndS 13:35

Under 17 - Under 17 Men Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Adam Searle Rugby&Nort A 12:48 38:04 0
2 Ben Rouse CharnwoodA A 12:41 38:32 + 3
3 Bill Chesters Cannock&St A 12:52 38:38 0
4 Jack Douglas CharnwoodA B 13:02 38:50 0
5 Jack Harrison CoventryGo A 12:33 39:14 + 4
6 Christopher Mcleod Solihull&S A 12:35 39:24 + 6
7 Charlie Tankard CityOfStok 13:56 39:30 - 5
8 Thomas Hughes Rugby&Nort C 13:25 39:31 - 1
9 Alexander Ibbs Leamington A 13:45 40:07 - 1
10 Aidan Noble WestburyHa A 13:29 40:19 + 3
11 Joshua Cannell KetteringT 14:19 40:24 - 5
12 Callum Davis Stroud&Dis 13:51 40:33 - 2
13 Jaylan Bacon NorthSomer 13:48 40:39 + 1
14 Jack Pickett Wolverhamp A 13:30 40:41 + 2
15 Alexander Johnson Bromsgrove 14:51 41:37 - 4
16 William Mcmurtrie Rugby&Nort B 15:05 42:21 + 1
17 TobyLoveday Leamington B 15:13 43:07 + 1
18 Ben White RoyalSutto 15:11 43:14 + 2
19 Oliver Evans Wolverhamp B 15:26 43:32 + 2
20 Liam Hughes Solihull&S B 15:41 46:07 + 3
21 James Spencer SilsonJogg 15:05 47:17 + 3

Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Jack Harrison CoventryGo A 12:33
2 Christopher Mcleod Solihull&S A 12:35
3 Ben Rouse CharnwoodA A 12:41
4 Adam Searle Rugby&Nort A 12:48
5 Bill Chesters Cannock&St A 12:52
6 Jack Douglas CharnwoodA B 13:02
7 Thomas Hughes Rugby&Nort C 13:25
8 Aidan Noble WestburyHa A 13:29
9 Jack Pickett Wolverhamp A 13:30
10 Alexander Ibbs Leamington A 13:45
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Under 17 Men — Team Results — Final

1 Rugby & Northampton Ac ‘A’ 38:04
1 Joshua Lay (1) 12:13 2 Joe Musgrove (1) 13:03
3 Adam Searle (1) 12:48

2 Charnwood A C ‘A’ 38:32
1 Archie Banks (17) 13:31 2 Oliver Rouse (5) 12:20
3 Ben Rouse (2) 12:41

3 Cannock & Stafford Ac ‘A’ 38:38
1 Joshua Ward (2) 12:19 2 SamuelBagley (3) 13:27
3 Bill Chesters (3) 12:52

4 Charnwood A C ‘B’ 38:50
1 DanielMaud (8) 12:48 2 Fergus Mcauliffe (4) 13:00
3 Jack Douglas (4) 13:02

5 Coventry Godiva Harriers ‘A’ 39:14
1 MilesClisham (10) 12:54 2 Adam Warmsley (9) 13:47
3 Jack Harrison (5) 12:33

6 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti ‘A’ 39:24
1 Keelan Hopewell (6) 12:39 2 Jake Showell (12) 14:10
3 Christopher Mcleod (6) 12:35

7 City Of Stoke Ac 39:30
1 Casey Maddock (3) 12:24 2 James Condlyffe (2) 13:10
3 Charlie Tankard (7) 13:56

8 Rugby & Northampton Ac ‘C’ 39:31
1 Mussab Hassan (9) 12:53 2 Matthew Chronicle (7) 13:13
3 ThomasHughes (8) 13:25

9 Leamington Cycling & Athletic ‘A’ 40:07
1 Gregory West (12) 12:59 2 KieranChahal (8) 13:23
3 Alexander Ibbs (9) 13:45
10 WestburyHarriers ‘A’ 40:19

1 Ben Rawlins (14) 13:06 2 Ben Whitaker (13) 13:44
3 Aidan Noble (10) 13:29
11 Kettering Town Harriers 40:24

1 Fynn Batkin (5) 12:36 2 Jake Trent (6) 13:29
3 Joshua Cannell (11) 14:19
12 Stroud & District Ac 40:33

1 Thomas Bury (18) 13:32 2 Noah Lambert (10) 13:10
3 CallumDavis (12) 13:51
13 North Somerset Ac 40:39

1 CallumSmith (11) 12:58 2 Luca Murray (14) 13:53
3 Jaylan Bacon (13) 13:48
14 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘A’ 40:41

1 Harry Dyall (16) 13:31 2 Ryan Hodgkiss (16) 13:40
3 JackPickett (14) 13:30
15 BromsgroveAndRedditch 41:37

1 Gareth Richardson (7) 12:48 2 ThomasDeykin (11) 13:58
3 Alexander Johnson (15) 14:51
16 Rugby & Northampton Ac ‘B’ 42:21

1 Rhys James (19) 13:35 2 FinnHutton (17) 13:41
3 WilliamMcmurtrie (16) 15:05
17 Leamington Cycling & Athletic ‘B’ 43:07

1 DominicPriest (13) 13:05 2 Matthew Chambers (18) 14:49
3 Toby Loveday (17) 15:13

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
18 Royal Sutton Coldfield Athleti 43:14

1 TomParkes (20) 13:42 2 Ben Horton (20) 14:21
3 Ben White (18) 15:11
19 Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘B’ 43:32

1 Steve Thompson (24) 14:08 2 Alexander Blair (21) 13:58
3 Oliver Evans (19) 15:26
20 Solihull & Small Heath Athleti ‘B’ 46:07

1 Harry Fellows (25) 14:18 2 Louis Delaney (23) 16:08
3 LiamHughes (20) 15:41
21 Silson Joggers Ac 47:17

1 Alfie Long (29) 15:26 2 Micheal Rapson (24) 16:46
3 James Spencer (21) 15:05

Incomplete Teams:
Wreake And Soar Valley Ac

1 CharlieMcglinchey (15) 13:24 2 Luke Berryman (15) 13:35

Charnwood A C ‘C’
1 Solomon Unwin (23) 14:05 2 Adam Bowley (19) 13:54

Birchfield Harriers
1 Harry Sachs (27) 14:48 2 Silas Goshawk (22) 15:00

Bristol And West Ac st. 1882
1 Hugh Sadler (4) 12:31

CorbyAc
1 Adam Mccrone (21) 13:54

Cannock & Stafford Ac ‘B’
1 ConnorMills (22) 13:59

Coventry Godiva Harriers ‘B’
1 Jack Reidy (26) 14:31

Heanor Running Club
1 James Farmer (28) 15:25

Fastest of all legs
1 Joshua Lay Rugby&Nort A 12:13
2 Joshua Ward Cannock&St A 12:19
3 Oliver Rouse CharnwoodA A 12:20
4 Casey Maddock CityOfStok 12:24
5 Hugh Sadler BristolAnd 12:31
6 Jack Harrison CoventryGo A 12:33
7 Christopher Mcleod Solihull&S A 12:35
8 Fynn Batkin KetteringT 12:36
9 Keelan Hopewell Solihull&S A 12:39
10 Ben Rouse CharnwoodA A 12:41


